



THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR (Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi) (Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

WBCSC Ref. No	WBSET/22-2772	Roll No.	11080135	
Certified that	PREM KUMAR KARAK			A.
Son/Daughter of	BISWANATH KARAK			
and		SHYAMALI KARAK		
has qualified the West Bengal SET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 19.01.2020 in				

the Subject PHYSICAL EDUCATION The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of 22nd SET result, i.e., 10.07.2020 or the date of completion of Master's degree/equivalent examination with required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of 22nd SET result, i.e., by 10.07.2022, whichever is later.

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Appointing authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate.

Validity of this certificate is forever.

Lubha dank - long -

Professor (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar CHAIRMAN WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC)

Sipak Kumar Kar

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar member secretary West Bengal set Agency (WBCSC)

Date of Issue : 31.07.2020

Note: The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET.